

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 53502
of 2023

Applicant :- Farhan

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Neeja Srivastava, Pooja Srivastava, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant is granted three weeks' time
to comply with the earlier order.

Put up this case on 29.03.2024, as fresh.

Order Date :- 7.3.2024

Kalp Nath Singh